

CS. No.443/19
T.S. Ramakrishnana vs. Gladwin Das & Ors.

22.10.2019

Present: Sh. Arvind Vashist, counsel for the plaintiff.

Submissions heard on the point of limitation.

Put up for consideration on **08.11.2019**.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
22.10.2019