

CS. No.443/19
T.S. Ramakrishanan vs. Gladwin Das @ Anthony & Ors.

16.11.2019

Present: None for plaintiff despite repeated calls.

It is 2:35 PM.

Some clarifications are required.

Put up for appearance of the plaintiff and his counsel,
for **30.11.2019**.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
16.11.2019