

CS. No.443/19
T.S. Ramakrishnana vs. Gladwin Dass

30.11.2019

Present: Sh. Arvind Vashisth, counsel for the plaintiff.

He seeks a date to search some case laws in support of his contentions regarding the point of limitation.

Put up on **15.01.2020**, as requested.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
30.11.2019