

CS. No. 443/19
T.S. Ramakrishnan vs. Gladwin Dass @ Anthony & Ors.

15.01.2020

Present: Ms. Dipika Vashist, proxy counsel for the plaintiff.

She seeks a date stating that main counsel is unwell today. In view of above request, case is adjourned for **04.03.2020**.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
15.01.2020