

CS No.443/19

T S Ramkrishnan vs Gladwin Das @ Anthony & Ors

12.10.2020

ORDER

Present: None for the plaintiff.

No adverse order is passed in terms of the circular issued by the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi bearing No. 249/RG/DHC/2020 dated 06.08.2020 and subsequent office order bearing No.322/RG/DHC/2020 dated 15.08.2020.

Put up on 16.12.2020.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
12.10.2020