

**CS 443/19**

**T.S RAMAKRISHNAN Vs. GLADWIN DAS @  
ANTHONY AND ORS**

16.12.2020

**ORDER**

Present: Mr. Mahesh Kr. Sharma, proxy counsel for  
plaintiff.

None for defendants.

Final opportunity is granted to the defendants  
for appearance.

Put up for purpose fixed on **12.01.2021**.

(Vishal Gogne)  
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts  
16.12.2020