

CS 443/19
T.S RAMAKRISHNAN Vs. GLADWIN DAS @
ANTHONY AND ORS

Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings

12.01.2021

ORDER

Present: Mr. Arvind Vashistha, Counsel for the
plaintiff.

Put up for consideration on 30.01.2021.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
12.01.2021