

C.S No. 443/19
T.S. Ramakrishnan vs. Gladwin Das @ Anthony
& Ors.

30.01.2021

Present: Mr. Mahesh Kumar, proxy counsel for
plaintiff.

Put up for arguments on the point of
limitation as last and final opportunity for
16.02.2021.

(Gomati Manocha)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
30.01.2021