

CS. No.443/19
T.S.Ramakrishnan vs. Gladwin Das @ Anthony & Ors.

16.02.2021

Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings

Present: Sh. Arvind Vashisht, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

List for arguments on the point of limitation on
31.05.2021.

(Gomati Manocha)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
16.02.2021