

CS DJ ADJ :443/19

**T.S RAMAKRISHNAN Vs. GLADWIN DAS @ ANTHONY AND
ORS**

05.10.2021

Pursuant to order No. 19074-19201/PD&SJ/NK/DWK/Roster/2021 dated 30.09.2021 of Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, South-West, Dwarka, cases are being taken up as per Roster for physical hearing/VC.

Ld. PO is on half day leave today(before lunch).

Present: Sh. Nitesh Sharma, Counsel for plaintiff.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 18.12.2021.

Ahlmad in the court of
(Ms. GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 05.10.2021