

CS No. 443/19
T.S.Ramakrishna vs. Gladwin Das @ Anthony & Ors.

Pursuant to order No.1/RG/DHC/2022 dated 12.01.2022 of the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi, matters are taken up through virtual mode.

Through Video Conferencing via Cisco WebEx

29.01.2022

Present: Sh. Nitesh Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

List for arguments on the point of limitation on
07.04.2022.

Date has been given as per the convenience of the Ld.
Counsel for plaintiff.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 29.01.2022 (sc)