

CS DJ ADJ 443/19  
T.S RAMAKRISHNAN  
Vs.  
GLADWIN DAS @ ANTHONY AND ORS

07.04.2022

Ld. PO has been transferred on deputation.

Present: Plaintiff with Sh. Arvind Vashista, Ld. Counsel for  
plaintiff.

List for purpose already fixed on **08.06.2022**.

Reader/07.04.2022.