

New Delhi : 12.07.2022.

24 CS DJ ADJ 443/19
T. S. RAMAKRISHNA NANDAM VS GLADWIN DAS @
ANTHONY AND OTHERS

12.07.2022

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Arvind Vashistha, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
alongwith plaintiff.

As per directions of Ld. PO, list for purpose already
fixed on **03.08.2022.**

**Reader in the court of
Sh. MOHINDER VIRAT**