

CS No.443/19

T.S. Ramakrishnan vs. Gladwin Das @ Anthony & Ors.

03.08.2022

Present: Sh. Arvind Vashisht, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Arguments heard on the point of limitation.

Issue summons of the suit to the defendants through all authorized modes on filing of PF/RC/AD, for **10.10.2022**.

(MOHINDER VIRAT)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 03.08.2022